
Sommarsignalskottet 2013

Liggande

Ungdom Start Serie 1 Serie 2 Summa 1 2 3 4 5 Summa

1 Marcus Blombäck Piteå 188 48 49 285 9 9 9 9 10 46 331

2 Martin Blombäck Piteå 185 49 47 281 9 9 9 8 9 44 325

Veteran Start Serie 1 Serie 2 Summa 1 2 3 4 5 Summa

1 Ulf Enoksson Piteå 186 49 47 282 9 9 9 9 10 46 328 10

2 Mats Kågström Piteå 187 46 48 281 9 9 10 10 9 47 328 8

3 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå 189 49 36 274 10 10 9 10 9 48 322

4 Alf Edin Ale 179 48 47 274 8 9 9 9 9 44 318

5 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå 182 44 44 270 9 10 10 10 9 48 318

6 Bertil Omark Övertorneå 180 45 45 270 10 9 9 10 8 46 316

7 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark 180 46 41 267 8 9 7 8 8 40 307

Senior Start Serie 1 Serie 2 Summa 1 2 3 4 5 Summa

1 Roger Andersson S3 194 49 48 291 9 10 9 9 9 46 337

2 Tomas Lindblom Kalix 187 48 49 284 9 9 10 9 10 47 331

3 Matthias Lampinen S3 190 47 47 284 10 9 10 8 8 45 329

4 Jan‐Olof Lampinen S3 192 47 45 284 9 10 9 9 8 45 329

5 Roger Blombäck Piteå 185 47 48 280 9 9 8 10 9 45 325

6 Donald Johansson Ale 177 47 49 273 10 10 9 10 9 48 321

7 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 180 44 46 270 9 9 10 10 10 48 318



Sommarsignalskottet 2013

Liggande

Grundomgång

Senior Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summa

1 Roger Andersson S3 49 47 50 48 194

2 Jan‐Olof Lampinen S3 49 49 47 47 192

3 Matthias Lampinen S3 47 47 48 48 190

4 Leif Sandberg Kalix 48 48 46 46 188

5 Tomas Lindblom Kalix 47 47 47 46 187

6 Roger Blombäck Piteå 46 47 45 47 185

7 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 42 45 46 47 180

8 Donald Johansson Ale 45 43 45 44 177

9 Lars‐Gunnar Marklund S3 43 44 41 40 168

Ungdom Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summa

1 Marcus Blombäck Piteå 49 48 45 46 188

2 Martin Blombäck Piteå 48 47 47 43 185

Veteran Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summa

1 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå 45 46 49 49 189

2 Alf Edin Ale 45 46 44 44 179

3 Mats Kågström Piteå 47 49 45 46 187

4 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark 46 44 44 46 180

5 Ulf Enoksson Piteå 46 48 47 45 186

6 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå 43 45 47 47 182

7 Bertil Omark Övertorneå 46 47 45 42 180

Junior Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summa

1 Anton Ek Kalix 43 41 44 45 173



Sommarsignalskottet 2013

Ställning

Veteran Start Serie 1 Serie 2 Summa 1 2 3 4 5 Summa

1 Alf Edin Ale 170 48 42 260 8 9 6 8 7 38 298 8,6,10

2 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå 177 48 46 271 9 5 4 0 9 27 298 6,4,6

3 Mats Kågström Piteå 169 46 46 261 3 8 7 4 8 30 291

4 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark 147 40 39 226 6 7 5 6 0 24 250

Senior Start Serie 1 Serie 2 Summa 1 2 3 4 5 Summa

1 Roger Andersson S3 188 46 44 278 9 9 9 9 8 44 322

2 Donald Johansson Ale 178 50 46 274 9 9 8 8 9 43 317

3 Matthias Lampinen S3 174 46 46 266 10 10 9 8 8 45 311

4 Tomas Lindblom Kalix 174 48 45 267 2 10 9 4 9 34 301

5 Roger Blombäck Piteå 176 48 40 264 8 5 10 7 4 34 298

6 Jan‐Olof Lampinen S3 171 46 42 259 7 9 8 5 5 34 293

7 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 162 46 42 250 10 10 7 5 9 41 291

Grundomgång

Senior Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summa

1 Roger Andersson S3 50 48 42 48 188

2 Donald Johansson Ale 45 44 43 46 178

3 Leif Sandberg Kalix 46 46 40 45 177

4 Roger Blombäck Piteå 45 47 39 45 176

5 Matthias Lampinen S3 48 48 33 45 174

6 Tomas Lindblom Kalix 47 46 38 43 174

7 Jan‐Olof Lampinen S3 47 47 36 41 171

8 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 46 47 33 36 162

9 Lars‐Gunnar Marklund S3 41 40 33 39 153

Veteran Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summa

1 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå 49 49 34 45 177

2 Alf Edin Ale 44 44 39 43 170

3 Mats Kågström Piteå 45 46 31 47 169

4 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark 44 46 21 36 147




